
LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

167 JAMESBURY CORP RKB3MT KIT, REPAIR, 1" JAMESBURY VALVE WITH MODIFIED 

TEFLON SEAT

167 IMO DELAVAL D3EBC-87 

3240/011

PUMP, OIL, *

167 UNKNOWN MP980-8217 VALVE, CHECK, BALL, 3/4", 180LB, 000085224

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

8650C89G01 BOARD, PRINTED CIRCUIT, DIGITAL INPUT/OUTPUT

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

1A96247H35 FUSE, *, 600V, 000024028

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

4A36433H03 POWER SUPPLY, *

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

4A36433H02 POWER SUPPLY, *

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

D15CR22A1B RELAY, CH

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

C320KGT13 ADDER, CH ADDER DECK, 000024032

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

1A96126H36 FUSE, FNQ-25, 000024036

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

4714A22H04 FUSE, KTK-R-10, 000024034

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

4714A22H06 FUSE, KTK-R-20, 000024035

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

4714A22H01 FUSE, KTK-R-1, 000024037

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

4714A22H06 FUSE, KTK-R-3, 000024038

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

195C304H05 TRANSFORMER, CONTROL, CTRL, 000024033

167 SIEMENS 

WESTINGHOUSE 

POWER

293B255A20 RELAY, SG, 000024030

167 HAROLD BECK & SONS 

INC

20-3202-21 ASSEMBLY, LIMIT SWITCH, #2 REHEAT SPRAY BLOCK 

VALVE

Page 1 of 5



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

167 FISHER CONTROLS 

INTERNATIONAL

R61LX000012 KIT, REGULATOR, REPAIR

167 FISHER CONTROLS 

INTERNATIONAL

1E312606992 FILTER ELEMENT, 3/8" ID X 3/4" OD X 7/8" LG, FIBER, 

000006013

167 FISHER CONTROLS 

INTERNATIONAL

99 CONTROLLER, ELEC, 000081610

167 MP&L 

IMPLEMENTATION

26-0622 TIMER, SINGLE CAM, 10A/120VAC 60HZ, 10 MINUTE, 

000083797

167 VAN AIR SYSTEMS INC KE-15 FILTER ELEMENT, 1" ID X 2-1/4" OD X 15" LG, PAPER, 

000083803

167 CRAMER CO 26-0647 KIT, VALVE, REPAIR, 000083798

167 BELLOFRAM CORP TYPE 70 0-2PSIG REGULATOR, PRESSURE, AIR, 250LB, (1/4" X 3/8")NPT, 

000085069

167 MP&L 

IMPLEMENTATION

29-0157 GAUGE, PRESSURE, *, 000083801

167 VAN AIR SYSTEMS INC 38-0114 INDICATOR, SIGHT FLOW, MOISTURE/CHEMICAL, 1/8", 

000085753

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-222-0134-1 NUT, STEM, 000082202

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-301-0034-2 SHAFT, WORM, 1" DIA, 14-3/8" LG, STL, 000085598

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-410-0056-2 GEAR, WORM, 45, BRASS, 2-11/16" ID X 4" OD X 3/4" 

WD, 45:1, 000082203

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-415-0095-2 GEAR, BEVEL, 40, STL, 5/8" ID X 2-5/16" OD, 

000082207

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-505-0024-1 MECHANISM, ACTUATOR, TRIPPER, 000061368

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-426-0038-2 GEAR, SPUR, 31, STL, 7/8" ID X 3-5/8" OD, 000082215

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-420-0041-1 GEAR, BEVEL, 37, STL, 1-1/8" ID X 4-3/8" OD, 

000082223

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-501-0011-1 GEAR, PINION, 23, STL, 1-7/8" ID X 2-3/4" OD, 

000082216

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 6031100162 SHAFT, DECLUTCH, 1/2" DIA, 10-1/8" LG, CARBON 

STEEL,HEAT TREATED, 000020449

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-301-0046-1 SHAFT, WORM, 3/4" DIA, 6-3/4" LG, STL, 000082206

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-429-0011-2 GEAR, BEVEL, 52, CARBON STEEL,HEAT TREATED, 

000076032

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-505-0023-1 LEVER, TRIPPER, 000015316

167 LIMITORQUE CORP MP980-3360 SHAFT, DRIVE, 000082208

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-502-0014-2 FORK, DECLUTCH, 000076033

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-400-0051-1 WORM, 11/16" OD, 7/16" SPLINED BORE, RIGHT, 

000076031

167 LIMITORQUE CORP MP98-3356 GEAR, WORM, 68, BRASS, 2" ID X 3" OD X 1/2" WD, 

000025987

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-550-0025-1 SPACER, *, STL, 11/16" ID X 1-1/8" OD X 1/8" THK, 

000082217

Page 2 of 5



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-660-0017-1 SHIM, BRG, .0075 THK, 5/32" ID X 3" OD, BRASS, 

000121400

167 LIMITORQUE CORP SMB000-#56 SHIM, OPERATOR, 1/64" THK, 000075582

167 LIMITORQUE CORP RS-275 RING, RETAINING, *, 2-5/8" X 2-15/16" OD X 1/16" 

THK, STL, 000090296

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-122-0024-2 HOUSING, BRG, 000047777

167 LIMITORQUE CORP CN1-Q4348-366Y RING, QUAD, 4-3/8" ID X 4-3/4" OD X 3/16" THK, 

RUBBER, 000082218

167 LIMITORQUE CORP CN1-Q4343-3664 RING, QUAD, 3-11/16" ID X 4-1/8" OD, RUBBER, 

000082213

167 LIMITORQUE CORP CN1-Q4333-366Y RING, QUAD, 2-1/2" ID X 2-13/16" OD, RUBBER, 

000082211

167 LIMITORQUE CORP FF-620-1 BUSHING, *, 000090292

167 LIMITORQUE CORP AA-618-1 BUSHING, ACTUATOR, BRASS, 1/2" ID X 5/8" OD X 

1/2" THK, 000090291

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-505-0032-1 LEVER, TRIPPER, 000090280

167 ANY APPROVED CAT ID: 00980-

3361

GASKET, HANDWHELL, 3-1/2" ID X 1/32" THK, FIBER, 

ODD, 000082209

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 21-5-188-0750 PIN, SPRING, STL, 3/16" DIA, 3/4" LG, 000082205

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-552-0084-1 SPACER, BEARING, STL, 9/16" ID X 11/16" OD X 1/16" 

THK, 000090282

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-659-0061-1 GASKET, CARTRIDGE CAP, GRAFOIL

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-651-0018-1. GASKET, SPRING CART, 000090287

167 LIMITORQUE CORP MP980-3362 GASKET, DISCHARGE VALVE, 4-1/2" ID X 5" OD X 1/32" 

THK, FIBER, SQUARE, 000082210

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-676-0005-1 BEARING, SLEEVE, BRZ, 11.75" ID, 12" OD, 1.25" LG, 

BRZ

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-224-0095-2 NUT, STEM, STL, 2-7/8" PINION GEAR THD, 000082214

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-501-0039-2 GEAR, PINION, 27, STL, 3-5/8" OD, 000082224

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-501-0040-2 CLUTCH, *, 000082225

167 LIMITORQUE CORP CN2-Q4343-514AD RING, QUAD, 3-5/8" ID X 4-1/8" OD X 3/16" THK, 

000082219

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-503-0002-1 LINK, DOG, 000082227

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-556-0001-1 ROLLER, GUIDE, .310" ID X .500" OD X .285" WD, 

000082190

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-561-0003-1 HINGE, CABINET, 1" WD X 2-1/2" LG, 000082192

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-561-0004-1 HINGE, CABINET, 1" WD 2-1/2" LG, 000082193

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-505-0004-2 *, 000047830

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-505-0006-2 *, 000047831

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-555-0008-1 PIN, TRIPPER, STL, 1-1/16" LG, 000082188

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-601-0039-1 SPRING, FORK RETURN, STL, 1-7/8" DIA X 4" LG, 

000082194

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-650-0008-2 GASKET, *, 000082196

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-558-0007-1 NUT, LOCKING, 000082191

Page 3 of 5



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-601-0037-1 RING, SPRING, 2-1/2" ID X 2-13/16" OD X 1/8" THK, 

000082220

167 LIMITORQUE CORP 60-502-0016-3 FORK, DECLUTCH, 000082226

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

MP980-0593 SEAL, PUMP, 000080884

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

154809GE FACE, MECHANICAL SEAL, ROTATING, 000080111

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

D1251-227-9200 SEAT, MECHANICAL SEAL, 1-5/16" ID X 1-7/8" OD X 

7/16" THK, STL, 000080892

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

154810DB HOLDER, SPRING, 000080112

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

D1251-015-9200 SEAT, MECHANICAL SEAL, 1-5/16" ID X 1-7/8" OD X 

7/16" THK, STL, 000080891

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

A9M-1250-13-14-

75

WEDGE, FLANGE, TEFLON, 9/16" WD X 1/4" HGT, 

000080889

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

C8-262513 WASHER, FUEL OIL PUMP, CARBON, 2-5/8" ID, 3-3/4" 

OD, 1/2" THK, 000080890

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

A9-1250-173-9051 WASHER, OIL PUMP, CS, 1-5/16" ID, 1-23/32" OD, 1/4" 

THK, 000080888

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

MP980-0602 SPRING, PUMP (COMPRESSION), SS, 1/2" DIA X 1-1/8" 

LG, 000080114

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

1510-3206-0590 SCREW, SET, HEX SOCKET HD, SS, #10 DIA, 32 THD, 

3/8" LG, HALF DOG PT, 000080886

167 JOHNSTON PUMP CO 43054-704 BEARING, SLEEVE, COLUMN, 1-1/4" ID, 2" OD, 3-1/8" 

LG, GRAPHITE

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

156800DB FLANGE, PUMP, 000080113

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

668884DB RING, RETAINING, SEAL, 4-1/2" DIA, 000080121

167 NACHI 63062NSL BEARING, BALL, SINGLE ROW, 1.1811" ID, 2.8346" OD, 

.748" WD, 000080881

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

S438CAAX1 SPACER, BEARING, STL, (1-5/16"-1-7/8")IDX(2-1/8"-2-

7/8")OD X 1-7/16", 000080883

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

S429CG RETAINER, BEARING, PUMP, 3/8" THK X 3-1/2" WD X 3-

1/2" LG, STL, 000080882

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

668883DB SPRING, MECHANICAL SEAL, 1/4" DIA X 1/16" LG, 

000080120

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

568241GU GASKET, ROTATING FACE, 000080117

167 JOHNSTON PUMP CO 65 COUPLING, DRIVE, 1" X 1-1/8", 000085359

167 JOHNSTON PUMP CO MP980-8436 KEY, CPLG, SS, 000085368

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

568245GU GASKET, SEAT, 000080118

Page 4 of 5



LOT MFG PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

610154 GASKET, MECHANICAL SEAL, 000080119

167 IMO DELAVAL PUMP 

CO

4R0437DB SCREW, SET, HEX SOCKET HD, SS, 3/8" DIA, 16 THD, 

3/8" LG, CUP PT

167 KRAISSL CO INC MP980-3275 BASKET, STRAINER, 3-1/2", SS, 000074471

167 ZURN INDUSTRIES INC 018 GASKET, O-RING, 000075452

167 KRAISSL CO INC MP980-3276 STRAINER, FUEL OIL, BRASS, 000082167

167 MOORE PRODUCTS 

CO

281 CYLINDER, AIR, 000083181

167 CASHCO INC 210-6420 DIAPHRAGM, VALVE, *, 000080782

167 CASHCO INC 210-55-2-7094-00 DIAPHRAGM, REGULATOR, 10-7/8" OD X .01" THK, 

BRASS, 000080785

167 CASHCO INC 295-6771 GASKET, DIAPHRAGM, 000080783

167 SKF INDUSTRIES 901461 BEARING, THRUST, 000085703

Page 5 of 5


